
750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 88 Vogel, Johannes TC Fiko Rostock M2096 1 8:27 2 15:57 1 2 4 : 2 4MV
2 89 Leidhold, Franz-Georg SC Neubrandenburg M1800 1 8:24 1 16:14 4 2 4 : 3 8MV
3 82 Große-Freese, Finn SC Neubrandenburg M1801 2 8:56 6 16:12 3 2 5 : 0 8MV
4 87 Pilarski, Frederik SC Neubrandenburg M1602 1 8:31 3 16:47 7 2 5 : 1 8MV
5 86 Bauschmann, André TC Fiko Rostock M2095 2 8:48 5 16:35 6 2 5 : 2 3MV
6 100 Preußer, Lukas SC Neubrandenburg M1800 3 9:20 13 16:08 2 2 5 : 2 8MV
7 85 Kramp, Till SC Neubrandenburg M1602 2 9:17 11 16:17 5 2 5 : 3 4MV
8 74 Dittrich, Eric TC Fiko Rostock M1801 4 9:40 15 17:02 9 2 6 : 4 2MV
9 79 Berles, Joshua TC Fiko Rostock M1801 5 9:01 8 17:52 12 2 6 : 5 3MV

10 78 Meißner, Lena SC Neubrandenburg W2098 1 9:03 9 18:01 13 2 7 : 0 4MV
11 83 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1801 6 8:58 7 18:07 15 2 7 : 0 5MV
12 77 Vogel, Simon TC Fiko Rostock M1603 3 9:12 10 18:54 20 2 8 : 0 6MV
13 68 Lauck, Finn Luca TG triZack Rostock. eV M1603 4 10:09 21 18:07 15 2 8 : 1 6MV
14 72 Scheffler, Chris-Marvin SC Neubrandenburg M1404 1 10:01 20 18:32 19 2 8 : 3 3MV
15 65 Kuntermann, Mattes Güstrow M1603 5 10:57 24 17:39 10 2 8 : 3 6MV
16 62 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M3089 1 11:07 25 17:49 11 2 8 : 5 6MV
17 59 Holdmann, Joshua HSG Uni Greifswald M2095 3 12:19 30 16:54 8 2 9 : 1 3MV
18 70 Millat, Jana TC Fiko Rostock W1801 1 10:00 19 19:46 23 2 9 : 4 6MV
19 71 Heisig, Lisa SC Neubrandenburg W1404 1 9:31 14 20:32 32 3 0 : 0 3MV
20 73 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1602 1 9:55 17 20:20 28 3 0 : 1 5MV
21 84 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1800 7 8:34 4 22:01 48 3 0 : 3 5MV
22 75 Thiel, Leon TC Fiko Rostock M1404 2 9:17 11 21:24 44 3 0 : 4 1MV
23 76 Duske, Natascha SC Neubrandenburg W1602 2 9:52 16 20:56 37 3 0 : 4 8MV
24 53 Kögel, Matthias Wismar M3085 2 13:03 36 18:02 14 3 1 : 0 5MV
25 54 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M3580 1 12:32 33 19:18 21 3 1 : 5 0MV
26 81 Raasch, Pepe SC Neubrandenburg M1404 3 9:55 17 21:58 47 3 1 : 5 3MV
27 60 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 1 11:44 28 20:12 27 3 1 : 5 6MV
28 38 Wittwer, Anja Trisport Schwerin e.V. W3085 1 12:28 32 19:48 24 3 2 : 1 6MV
29 63 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M5067 1 11:19 26 21:11 42 3 2 : 3 0MV
30 41 Michel, Laura Sportteam Corpus.med W2593 1 13:06 37 19:25 22 3 2 : 3 1MV
31 66 Zimmer, Nele SC Neubrandenburg W1404 2 10:34 23 22:05 49 3 2 : 3 9MV
32 46 Bremer, Johannes Trizack Rostock M3088 3 11:57 29 20:53 36 3 2 : 5 0MV
33 57 Runge, Christoph SG Enthe M3089 4 12:24 31 20:31 31 3 2 : 5 5HH
34 50 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4079 1 13:06 37 19:52 25 3 2 : 5 8MV
35 52 Settgast, Robert SG Enthe e.V. M3088 5 12:47 34 20:20 28 3 3 : 0 7BB
36 61 Nehring, Madlen SC Neubrandenburg / Triat W4076 1 11:39 27 21:39 46 3 3 : 1 8MV
37 39 Klok, Gerrit-Jan MC-Pirate e.V. M4573 2 13:21 40 20:52 35 3 4 : 1 3HH
38 44 Heisig, Erik SC Neubrandenburg Triathl M4574 3 13:32 41 21:03 41 3 4 : 3 5MV
39 42 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M5069 2 13:17 39 21:34 45 3 4 : 5 1MV
40 48 Millat, Andreas TC Fiko Rostock M5562 1 14:14 46 21:00 39 3 5 : 1 4MV
41 55 Pingel, Martin SG Enthe M3089 6 15:06 54 20:29 30 3 5 : 3 5BE
42 2 Krakow, Stephan SG Enthe M3089 7 17:18 67 18:22 17 3 5 : 4 0BB
43 33 Neufeld, Thomas DJK weiden M5562 2 15:24 55 20:41 34 3 6 : 0 5BY
44 24 Themann, Mario TG TriZack Rostock M5067 3 15:35 56 20:38 33 3 6 : 1 3MV
45 51 Ridder, Jens TC Fiko Rostock M5068 4 12:58 35 23:32 60 3 6 : 3 0MV
46 22 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5564 3 14:16 48 22:24 50 3 6 : 4 0MV
47 64 Schenk, Silvana SC Neubrandenburg Tri Ma W4573 1 10:21 22 26:27 69 3 6 : 4 8MV
48 26 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Greifswald W3580 1 14:03 44 23:03 55 3 7 : 0 6MV
49 29 Thiel, Wolfgang TC Fiko Rostock M5069 5 14:14 46 23:01 54 3 7 : 1 5MV
50 43 Michels, Sven Tri Fun Güstrow M5564 4 14:08 45 23:09 57 3 7 : 1 7MV
51 16 Raddatz, Jörg LSV Güstrow M5563 5 16:35 63 20:56 37 3 7 : 3 1MV
52 30 Rosenow, Sven-Erik TC Fiko Rostock M5067 6 14:52 53 22:43 51 3 7 : 3 5MV
53 4 Röwer, Toni HSG Stralsund M3088 8 20:07 76 18:30 18 3 8 : 3 7SH
54 23 Schröder, Andree Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 2 15:45 60 23:04 56 3 8 : 4 9MV
55 19 Rosenow, Angelika TC Fiko Rostock W5066 1 15:37 57 23:23 59 3 9 : 0 0MV
56 17 Bäcker, Manfred HSG Uni Greifswald M5562 6 18:07 72 21:00 39 3 9 : 0 7MV
57 34 Wünsch, Jakob SG Enthe M3088 9 16:03 62 23:09 57 3 9 : 1 2BB
58 47 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni Greifswald M6058 1 13:58 43 25:24 64 3 9 : 2 2MV
59 25 Stindl, Thoralf Wosch Werbeagentur M5069 7 15:39 58 23:47 61 3 9 : 2 6MV
60 40 Wagner, Peter TC Fiko Rostock M4078 3 14:27 50 25:02 63 3 9 : 2 9MV
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13. LVM Versicherung Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
61 6 David, Maik Wismar M5065 8 18:50 74 21:22 43 4 0 : 1 2MV
62 18 Rehfeld, Doreen Tri Fun Güstrow W4077 2 13:53 42 27:20 71 4 1 : 1 3MV
63 14 Peter, Lisa HSG Uni Greifswald TriHg W2592 2 17:37 68 23:50 62 4 1 : 2 7MV
64 10 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 7 18:32 73 23:00 53 4 1 : 3 2MV
65 27 Klok, Claudia MC-Pirate e.V. W4574 2 14:29 51 27:49 72 4 2 : 1 8HH
66 3 Patzig, Günther DLRG Wismar M6057 2 16:36 64 25:47 65 4 2 : 2 3MV
67 5 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M3583 2 22:30 77 19:55 26 4 2 : 2 5MV
68 32 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 3 14:35 52 27:58 73 4 2 : 3 3MV
69 45 Wiegand, Florentine Rostock W2097 2 16:44 65 26:06 66 4 2 : 5 0MV
70 21 Dressler, Anja DLRG Rostock W4077 3 14:22 49 29:01 77 4 3 : 2 3MV
71 20 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 3 16:55 66 26:41 70 4 3 : 3 6MV
72 35 Schütte, Nina SC Empor Rostock W1602 3 15:48 61 28:22 75 4 4 : 1 0MV
73 7 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W6059 1 18:05 71 26:18 68 4 4 : 2 3MV
74 8 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W5069 2 18:58 75 26:08 67 4 5 : 0 6MV
75 12 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M7049 1 17:59 69 28:15 74 4 6 : 1 4MV
76 11 Britta, Rossow HSGUni Greifswald/Team W5561 1 18:02 70 28:33 76 4 6 : 3 5MV
77 28 Mütze, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M5561 8 15:41 59 31:02 78 4 6 : 4 3MV
78 1 Krakow, Manfred SG Enthe Perleberg M6055 4 24:10 78 22:49 52 4 6 : 5 9BB

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend B männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 72 Scheffler, Chris-Marvin SC Neubrandenburg M1404 1 10:01 3 18:32 1 2 8 : 3 3MV
2 75 Thiel, Leon TC Fiko Rostock M1404 2 9:17 1 21:24 2 3 0 : 4 1MV
3 81 Raasch, Pepe SC Neubrandenburg M1404 3 9:55 2 21:58 3 3 1 : 5 3MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend B weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 71 Heisig, Lisa SC Neubrandenburg W1404 1 9:31 1 20:32 1 3 0 : 0 3MV
2 66 Zimmer, Nele SC Neubrandenburg W1404 2 10:34 2 22:05 2 3 2 : 3 9MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 87 Pilarski, Frederik SC Neubrandenburg M1602 1 8:31 1 16:47 2 2 5 : 1 8MV
2 85 Kramp, Till SC Neubrandenburg M1602 2 9:17 3 16:17 1 2 5 : 3 4MV
3 77 Vogel, Simon TC Fiko Rostock M1603 3 9:12 2 18:54 5 2 8 : 0 6MV
4 68 Lauck, Finn Luca TG triZack Rostock. eV M1603 4 10:09 4 18:07 4 2 8 : 1 6MV
5 65 Kuntermann, Mattes Güstrow M1603 5 10:57 5 17:39 3 2 8 : 3 6MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 73 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1602 1 9:55 2 20:20 1 3 0 : 1 5MV
2 76 Duske, Natascha SC Neubrandenburg W1602 2 9:52 1 20:56 2 3 0 : 4 8MV
3 35 Schütte, Nina SC Empor Rostock W1602 3 15:48 3 28:22 3 4 4 : 1 0MV
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13. LVM Versicherung Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 89 Leidhold, Franz-Georg SC Neubrandenburg M1800 1 8:24 1 16:14 3 2 4 : 3 8MV
2 82 Große-Freese, Finn SC Neubrandenburg M1801 2 8:56 3 16:12 2 2 5 : 0 8MV
3 100 Preußer, Lukas SC Neubrandenburg M1800 3 9:20 6 16:08 1 2 5 : 2 8MV
4 74 Dittrich, Eric TC Fiko Rostock M1801 4 9:40 7 17:02 4 2 6 : 4 2MV
5 79 Berles, Joshua TC Fiko Rostock M1801 5 9:01 5 17:52 5 2 6 : 5 3MV
6 83 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1801 6 8:58 4 18:07 6 2 7 : 0 5MV
7 84 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1800 7 8:34 2 22:01 7 3 0 : 3 5MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 70 Millat, Jana TC Fiko Rostock W1801 1 10:00 1 19:46 1 2 9 : 4 6MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 88 Vogel, Johannes TC Fiko Rostock M2096 1 8:27 1 15:57 1 2 4 : 2 4MV
2 86 Bauschmann, André TC Fiko Rostock M2095 2 8:48 2 16:35 2 2 5 : 2 3MV
3 59 Holdmann, Joshua HSG Uni Greifswald M2095 3 12:19 3 16:54 3 2 9 : 1 3MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 78 Meißner, Lena SC Neubrandenburg W2098 1 9:03 1 18:01 1 2 7 : 0 4MV
2 45 Wiegand, Florentine Rostock W2097 2 16:44 2 26:06 2 4 2 : 5 0MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 41 Michel, Laura Sportteam Corpus.med W2593 1 13:06 1 19:25 1 3 2 : 3 1MV
2 14 Peter, Lisa HSG Uni Greifswald TriHg W2592 2 17:37 2 23:50 2 4 1 : 2 7MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 62 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M3089 1 11:07 1 17:49 1 2 8 : 5 6MV
2 53 Kögel, Matthias Wismar M3085 2 13:03 5 18:02 2 3 1 : 0 5MV
3 46 Bremer, Johannes Trizack Rostock M3088 3 11:57 2 20:53 8 3 2 : 5 0MV
4 57 Runge, Christoph SG Enthe M3089 4 12:24 3 20:31 7 3 2 : 5 5HH
5 52 Settgast, Robert SG Enthe e.V. M3088 5 12:47 4 20:20 5 3 3 : 0 7BB
6 55 Pingel, Martin SG Enthe M3089 6 15:06 6 20:29 6 3 5 : 3 5BE
7 2 Krakow, Stephan SG Enthe M3089 7 17:18 8 18:22 3 3 5 : 4 0BB
8 4 Röwer, Toni HSG Stralsund M3088 8 20:07 9 18:30 4 3 8 : 3 7SH
9 34 Wünsch, Jakob SG Enthe M3088 9 16:03 7 23:09 9 3 9 : 1 2BB
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13. LVM Versicherung Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 38 Wittwer, Anja Trisport Schwerin e.V. W3085 1 12:28 1 19:48 1 3 2 : 1 6MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 54 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M3580 1 12:32 1 19:18 1 3 1 : 5 0MV
2 5 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M3583 2 22:30 2 19:55 2 4 2 : 2 5MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 26 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Greifswald W3580 1 14:03 1 23:03 1 3 7 : 0 6MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 50 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4079 1 13:06 1 19:52 1 3 2 : 5 8MV
2 23 Schröder, Andree Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 2 15:45 3 23:04 2 3 8 : 4 9MV
3 40 Wagner, Peter TC Fiko Rostock M4078 3 14:27 2 25:02 3 3 9 : 2 9MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 61 Nehring, Madlen SC Neubrandenburg / Triat W4076 1 11:39 1 21:39 1 3 3 : 1 8MV
2 18 Rehfeld, Doreen Tri Fun Güstrow W4077 2 13:53 2 27:20 2 4 1 : 1 3MV
3 21 Dressler, Anja DLRG Rostock W4077 3 14:22 3 29:01 3 4 3 : 2 3MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 60 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 1 11:44 1 20:12 1 3 1 : 5 6MV
2 39 Klok, Gerrit-Jan MC-Pirate e.V. M4573 2 13:21 2 20:52 2 3 4 : 1 3HH
3 44 Heisig, Erik SC Neubrandenburg Triathl M4574 3 13:32 3 21:03 3 3 4 : 3 5MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 64 Schenk, Silvana SC Neubrandenburg Tri Ma W4573 1 10:21 1 26:27 1 3 6 : 4 8MV
2 27 Klok, Claudia MC-Pirate e.V. W4574 2 14:29 2 27:49 2 4 2 : 1 8HH
3 32 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 3 14:35 3 27:58 3 4 2 : 3 3MV
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13. LVM Versicherung Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 63 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M5067 1 11:19 1 21:11 2 3 2 : 3 0MV
2 42 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M5069 2 13:17 3 21:34 4 3 4 : 5 1MV
3 24 Themann, Mario TG TriZack Rostock M5067 3 15:35 6 20:38 1 3 6 : 1 3MV
4 51 Ridder, Jens TC Fiko Rostock M5068 4 12:58 2 23:32 7 3 6 : 3 0MV
5 29 Thiel, Wolfgang TC Fiko Rostock M5069 5 14:14 4 23:01 6 3 7 : 1 5MV
6 30 Rosenow, Sven-Erik TC Fiko Rostock M5067 6 14:52 5 22:43 5 3 7 : 3 5MV
7 25 Stindl, Thoralf Wosch Werbeagentur M5069 7 15:39 7 23:47 8 3 9 : 2 6MV
8 6 David, Maik Wismar M5065 8 18:50 8 21:22 3 4 0 : 1 2MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 19 Rosenow, Angelika TC Fiko Rostock W5066 1 15:37 1 23:23 1 3 9 : 0 0MV
2 8 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W5069 2 18:58 2 26:08 2 4 5 : 0 6MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 48 Millat, Andreas TC Fiko Rostock M5562 1 14:14 2 21:00 3 3 5 : 1 4MV
2 33 Neufeld, Thomas DJK weiden M5562 2 15:24 4 20:41 1 3 6 : 0 5BY
3 22 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5564 3 14:16 3 22:24 5 3 6 : 4 0MV
4 43 Michels, Sven Tri Fun Güstrow M5564 4 14:08 1 23:09 7 3 7 : 1 7MV
5 16 Raddatz, Jörg LSV Güstrow M5563 5 16:35 6 20:56 2 3 7 : 3 1MV
6 17 Bäcker, Manfred HSG Uni Greifswald M5562 6 18:07 7 21:00 3 3 9 : 0 7MV
7 10 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 7 18:32 8 23:00 6 4 1 : 3 2MV
8 28 Mütze, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M5561 8 15:41 5 31:02 8 4 6 : 4 3MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 11 Britta, Rossow HSGUni Greifswald/Team W5561 1 18:02 1 28:33 1 4 6 : 3 5MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 47 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni Greifswald M6058 1 13:58 1 25:24 2 3 9 : 2 2MV
2 3 Patzig, Günther DLRG Wismar M6057 2 16:36 2 25:47 3 4 2 : 2 3MV
3 20 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 3 16:55 3 26:41 4 4 3 : 3 6MV
4 1 Krakow, Manfred SG Enthe Perleberg M6055 4 24:10 4 22:49 1 4 6 : 5 9BB
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13. LVM Versicherung Swim & Run



750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 7 Kolberg, Ute HSG Uni Greifswald W6059 1 18:05 1 26:18 1 4 4 : 2 3MV

750m - 5.000m  am  02.03.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 12 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M7049 1 17:59 1 28:15 1 4 6 : 1 4MV
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13. LVM Versicherung Swim & Run


